
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670 

Project: S20020C - Grand Rapids Fire Department
11th Street SE

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

Contract Change Order #001: CE #042 - Mechanical Changes
CONTRACT COMPANY: Shannon's Inc.

1919 Main Ave
International Falls, Minnesota 56649

CONTRACT FOR: SC-S20020C-007:WS 006 Mechanical Phase 2
Shannon's

DATE CREATED: 6/25/2021 CREATED BY: Angie Stahnke (ICS - Duluth, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Pending - In Review REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED
FROM: 

  LOCATION  

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Mark Cobb (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:    CHANGE REASON: Design Development

PAID IN FULL:  No  EXECUTED: No 
ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based   SCHEDULE IMPACT:  0 days

FIELD CHANGE:  No  TOTAL AMOUNT:   $20,221.02

DESCRIPTION:
CE #042 - Mechanical Changes
Please submit an itemized line proposal for changes in scope for:

• Taping of the insulation floor
• Bracket for ceiling hung heater
• freezer line
• Time and material for fire hose connections in apparatus bay
• Extra piping for air lines

ATTACHMENTS:
CCE05182021.pdf  

 
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #001

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 A.-5.08 - WS 06 Mechanical Mechanical Changes Other $ 20,221.02

    Subtotal: $20,221.02

    Grand Total: $20,221.02

The original (Contract Sum) $ 700,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 700,000.00
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 20,221.02
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 720,221.02
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days  

 
ICS page 1 of 2 Printed On: 6/25/2021  01:51 PM 

   

 

CCO #001

  
DocuSign Envelope ID: 716A42E2-20F1-4640-BEB5-62CA9C7C4FF6

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20210519121516_production_2827323928.pdf?sig=189b78fb818cad78af860f1f46003dcdf85898abac118cb7b512baf837cebf00


 
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470

  Shannon's Inc.
1919 Main Ave
International
Falls Minnesota 56649

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

             
ProcoreSubcontractorSignHer

e

ProcoreSubcontractorSigned

Date

              ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nHere

ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
ICS page 2 of 2 Printed On: 6/25/2021  01:51 PM  

     

 

CCO #001
DocuSign Envelope ID: 716A42E2-20F1-4640-BEB5-62CA9C7C4FF6

6/28/20217/1/2021



DocuSign Envelope ID: 716A42E2-20F1-4640-BEB5-62CA9C7C4FF6



DocuSign Envelope ID: 716A42E2-20F1-4640-BEB5-62CA9C7C4FF6



DocuSign Envelope ID: 716A42E2-20F1-4640-BEB5-62CA9C7C4FF6



DocuSign Envelope ID: 716A42E2-20F1-4640-BEB5-62CA9C7C4FF6



DocuSign Envelope ID: 716A42E2-20F1-4640-BEB5-62CA9C7C4FF6



DocuSign Envelope ID: 716A42E2-20F1-4640-BEB5-62CA9C7C4FF6



DocuSign Envelope ID: 716A42E2-20F1-4640-BEB5-62CA9C7C4FF6


