
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670 

Project: S20020C - Grand Rapids Fire Department
11th Street SE

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

Contract Change Order #004: CE #033 - Underground Conduits | CE #051
- Breakers/Outlets Add

CONTRACT COMPANY: A - Z Electric
200 South Ave
Marble, Minnesota 55764

CONTRACT FOR: SC-S20020C-008:WS 007 Electrical A-Z Electric

DATE CREATED: 6/25/2021 CREATED BY: Angie Stahnke (ICS - Duluth, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Pending - In Review REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED
FROM: 

  LOCATION  

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Mark Cobb (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:    CHANGE REASON: Design Development

PAID IN FULL:  No  EXECUTED: No 
ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based   SCHEDULE IMPACT:  0 days

FIELD CHANGE:  No  TOTAL AMOUNT:   $63,681.70

DESCRIPTION:
CE #033 - Underground Conduits
Provide an itemized line proposal for the work to be performed for connecting from the transformer and generator pads to the building
 
CE #051 - Breakers/Outlets Add
Please submit an itemized line proposal for the following:
 

• Pressure washer relocation
• Soffit Receptacles
• Welding breakers

ATTACHMENTS:
GFCI Welder Breakers.pdf   GFCI Soffit Recep.pdf   Pressure Washer.pdf   Cord Reels.pdf   CE #033 Underground Conduits.pdf  

 
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #004

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 A.-5.09 - WS 07 Electrical Underground Conduits Other $ 57,700.00

2 A.-5.09 - WS 07 Electrical Breakers/Outlets Add Other $ 5,981.70

    Subtotal: $63,681.70

    Grand Total: $63,681.70

The original (Contract Sum) $ 299,997.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 5,824.96
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 305,821.96
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 63,681.70
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 369,503.66
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days  

 
ICS page 1 of 2 Printed On: 6/25/2021  01:44 PM 

   

 

CCO #004

  
DocuSign Envelope ID: 19823D96-5746-4110-9D07-06BFDA574F26

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20210616144224_production_2869295507.pdf?sig=0e71a83f23be3b05be6e8cd247426cef240b9047628dbaaaee6f43b317212605
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20210616144223_production_2869295501.pdf?sig=7fda141e8d53ec40d8123d607db93cbb4362cd111ff46d36a26d21276137b75f
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20210616144223_production_2869295489.pdf?sig=1812b380875d1807ca2f8eebf5783cd75241a97a0ea78f92700650913b94358c
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20210616144223_production_2869295485.pdf?sig=c8983ddf0d98542c0a438abb3b4ea0b0e920cbc5266a04c0c403a41eccea1d46
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20210427140542_production_2793204536.pdf?sig=7619eb84dd47c520ae67a7451d243ddef481653790d265d490dbe069b3ed88ff


 
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470

  A - Z Electric
200 South Ave
Marble Minnesota 55764

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

             
ProcoreSubcontractorSignHer

e

ProcoreSubcontractorSigned

Date

              ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nHere

ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
ICS page 2 of 2 Printed On: 6/25/2021  01:44 PM  

     

 

CCO #004
DocuSign Envelope ID: 19823D96-5746-4110-9D07-06BFDA574F26

6/29/20217/20/2021



DocuSign Envelope ID: 19823D96-5746-4110-9D07-06BFDA574F26



DocuSign Envelope ID: 19823D96-5746-4110-9D07-06BFDA574F26



DocuSign Envelope ID: 19823D96-5746-4110-9D07-06BFDA574F26



DocuSign Envelope ID: 19823D96-5746-4110-9D07-06BFDA574F26



DocuSign Envelope ID: 19823D96-5746-4110-9D07-06BFDA574F26


