
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670 

Project: S20020C - Grand Rapids Fire Department
11th Street SE

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

Contract Change Order #003: CE #056 - Canopy Soffit and Fascia
CONTRACT COMPANY: McDowall Company

1431 Prosper Drive
Waite Park, Minnesota 56387

CONTRACT FOR: SC-S20020C-004:WS 003 Roofing McDowall

DATE CREATED: 7/20/2021 CREATED BY: Angie Stahnke (ICS - Duluth, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Pending - In Review REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED
FROM: 

  LOCATION  

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Mark Cobb (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:    CHANGE REASON: Design Development

PAID IN FULL:  No  EXECUTED: No 
ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based   SCHEDULE IMPACT:  0 days

FIELD CHANGE:  No  TOTAL AMOUNT:   $18,284.00

DESCRIPTION:
CE #056 - Canopy Soffit and Fascia
Please submit an itemized line proposal for the Canopy Soffit and Fascia add. 

ATTACHMENTS:
Grand Rapids Fire- Fascia.pdf   Grand Rapids Fire- CO Request, soffits.pdf  

 
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #003

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 A.-5.05 - WS 03 Roofing Canopy Soffit and Fascia Other $ 18,284.00

    Subtotal: $18,284.00

    Grand Total: $18,284.00

The original (Contract Sum) $ 344,700.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ($13,022.00)
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 331,678.00
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 18,284.00
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 349,962.00
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days  

 
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470

  McDowall Company
1431 Prosper Drive
Waite Park Minnesota 56387

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

             
ProcoreSubcontractorSignHer

e

ProcoreSubcontractorSigned

Date

              ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nHere

ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
ICS page 1 of 1 Printed On: 7/20/2021  03:46 PM  

     

 

CCO #003
DocuSign Envelope ID: 086BB2B9-EE74-476B-AB8C-3DEA99CF5D78

7/20/20217/20/2021

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20210720160632_production_2918896800.pdf?sig=24c173e5eb73844bc7c66f765c2733869210d675e83305870d3cca5fff9a868c
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20210720160616_production_2918895432.pdf?sig=e6e67bc3ba3326905b032257a3cac6fa85a35a9db07e4c058eb7195982caaeaa


DocuSign Envelope ID: 086BB2B9-EE74-476B-AB8C-3DEA99CF5D78



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086BB2B9-EE74-476B-AB8C-3DEA99CF5D78



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086BB2B9-EE74-476B-AB8C-3DEA99CF5D78



DocuSign Envelope ID: 086BB2B9-EE74-476B-AB8C-3DEA99CF5D78


