DocuSign Envelope ID: 6C2F4783-EF32-45D7-9BBB-5038E6E52C26

ICS

104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670

CCO #002

Project: S20020C - Grand Rapids Fire Department

11th Street SE
Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

Contract Change Order #002: CE #046 - Water Meter

CONTRACT COMPANY: Shannon's Inc. CONTRACT FOR: SC-S20020C-007:WS 006 Mechanical Phase 2
1919 Main Ave Shannon's
International Falls, Minnesota 56649

DATE CREATED: 8/09/2021 CREATED BY: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Pending - In Review REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED Ryan Wicklund LOCATION

FROM:

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Mark Cobb (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:

DUE DATE: 08/09/2021 REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE: PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:

PAID IN FULL: No
ACCOUNTING METHOD:
FIELD CHANGE: No
DESCRIPTION:

CE #046 - Water Meter

Water Meter charge

Amount Based

CHANGE REASON:

EXECUTED: No
SCHEDULE IMPACT: 0 days
TOTAL AMOUNT: $2,156.00

Inspector/Code Required

Please submit an itemized line order proposal for getting the meter from the City and installation of the water meter

ATTACHMENTS:

CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:

CCO #002
# Cost Code Description Type Amount
1 | A.-5.08 - WS 06 Mechanical Water Meter Other $2,156.00
Subtotal: $2,156.00
Grand Total: $2,156.00
The original (Contract Sum) $ 700,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 20,221.02
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 720,221.02
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 2,156.00
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 722,377.02

The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days

ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470

Shannon's Inc.
1919 Main Ave

International

Falls Minnesota 56649

City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE
8/9/2021 8/9/2021
ICS page 1 of 1

City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

SIGNATURE DATE

Printed On: 8/9/2021 10:26 AM



