
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670 

Project: S20020C - Grand Rapids Fire Department
11th Street SE

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

Contract Change Order #006: CE #070 - Electrical T&M Work Order at
workbench area

CONTRACT COMPANY: A - Z Electric
200 South Ave
Marble, Minnesota 55764

CONTRACT FOR: SC-S20020C-008:WS 007 Electrical A-Z Electric

DATE CREATED: 9/08/2021 CREATED BY: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Pending - In Review REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED
FROM: 

Nathan Morlan   LOCATION  

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: 09/08/2021 REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:  T&M Work Order    CHANGE REASON: Client Request

PAID IN FULL:  No  EXECUTED: No 
ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based   SCHEDULE IMPACT:  1 day

FIELD CHANGE:  Yes  TOTAL AMOUNT:   $2,161.70

DESCRIPTION:
CE #070 - Electrical T&M Work Order at workbench area
T&M Work Order attached 

ATTACHMENTS:
CamScanner 08-31-2021 12.06.pdf  

 
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #006

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 A.-5.09 - WS 07 Electrical T&M Work Order 8-31-2021 Other $ 2,161.70

    Subtotal: $2,161.70

    Grand Total: $2,161.70

The original (Contract Sum) $ 299,997.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 80,602.14
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 380,599.14
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 2,161.70
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 382,760.84
The contract time will be increased by this Change Order by 1 day  

 
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470

  A - Z Electric
200 South Ave
Marble Minnesota 55764

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

             
ProcoreSubcontractorSignHer

e

ProcoreSubcontractorSigned

Date

              ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nHere

ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
ICS page 1 of 1 Printed On: 9/9/2021  07:50 AM  

     

 

CCO #006
DocuSign Envelope ID: 838E969B-5D5A-411B-A685-EFEF468EFE7D

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20210908232947_production_2994825463.pdf?sig=ceb53f207d3aa202eb9e604e6ec4f3e1ebeb2a12f6f68884b1747ff6099a4d63


DocuSign Envelope ID: 838E969B-5D5A-411B-A685-EFEF468EFE7D


