
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670 

Project: S20020C - Grand Rapids Fire Department
11th Street SE

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

Contract Change Order #009: CE #068 - Concrete CIP Splash Block at NE
Corner

CONTRACT COMPANY: TNT Construction Group, LLC
40 County Road 63
Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

CONTRACT FOR: SC-S20020C-002:WS 001- Civil & Cast in Place
Concrete - TNT

DATE CREATED: 9/08/2021 CREATED BY: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Pending - In Review REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED
FROM: 

Nathan Morlan   LOCATION  

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:    CHANGE REASON: Client Request

PAID IN FULL:  No  EXECUTED: No 
ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Unit/Quantity Based   SCHEDULE IMPACT:  1 day

FIELD CHANGE:  No  TOTAL AMOUNT:   $1,350.00

DESCRIPTION:
CE #068 - Concrete CIP Splash Block at NE Corner
See attached Sketch 

ATTACHMENTS:
Splash Block.xlsx   NE FIREHALL RAINLEADER OUTLET.pdf  

 
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #009

# Cost Code Description Type Quantity Units Unit Cost Subtotal

1 A.-5.03 - WS 01 Civil/Concrete CIP Concrete Splash Block at NE Corner Other 0.0 ls $0.00 $1,350.00

          Subtotal: $1,350.00

          Grand Total: $1,350.00

The original (Contract Sum) $ 1,698,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ($74,331.28)
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,623,668.72
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,350.00
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,625,018.72
The contract time will be increased by this Change Order by 1 day  

 
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470

  TNT Construction Group,
LLC
40 County Road 63
Grand
Rapids Minnesota 55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

             
ProcoreSubcontractorSignHer

e

ProcoreSubcontractorSigned

Date

              ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nHere

ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
ICS page 1 of 1 Printed On: 9/9/2021  07:46 AM  

     

 

CCO #009
DocuSign Envelope ID: A5C2362C-2275-42DC-9709-55A24C9BDF2D

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/prostore/20210907121212_production_2991136073.xlsx?sig=b0355f336024dcff6ed6149a78ec204f81966b7aac501cd742aade4991cd97f1
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01FE4B633EQRY400EZC9BDH7ZM?sig=375330f76a3de444bf76dc9de6d4ba5bf09ffaf0a0e58994753b03eacf76d7fe


Item Description 

1

2

3

TOTAL LUMP SUM PRICE

Notes:

Date:  ___________________

Mitch Witkofsky Project Manager

mitch@hammerlundconstruction.com

Cell:218-244-1923 Office:218-326-1881 ** UNION CONTRACTOR

$150.001 yard concrete 

Short load charge

14 Man hours $1,050.00

$150.00

Total 

PROPOSAL

Date:9-7-2021

To: ICS 

Attn:  Sean Lewis

Project:  Grand Rapids Fire Hall

Location:  Grand Rapids, MN

$1,350.00

DocuSign Envelope ID: A5C2362C-2275-42DC-9709-55A24C9BDF2D

mailto:mitch@hammerlundconstruction.com


DocuSign Envelope ID: A5C2362C-2275-42DC-9709-55A24C9BDF2D



7.25

3.00

0.67

2.50

NORTHEAST OVERFLOW RAIN LEADER

POURED IN PLACE SPLASH BLOCK

1
.
6
0
%

1
.
5
0
%

0.50%

3
.
0
0
%

6" HEIGHT BACK CURB

PL BOND BREAKER

CONTRACTOR TO GRADE TURF IN

DISTURBANCE LIMITS AND COMPLETE

TURF RESTORATION.

CONCRETE IS ESTIMATED AT 18.5 SQ FT

TAPER BACK OF CURB

TO MATCH EXISTING

HEIGHT

0.50%

DocuSign Envelope ID: A5C2362C-2275-42DC-9709-55A24C9BDF2D


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


